ISO 9001 Manufacturer
p r e s s u r e
Specification Sheet
SS-APM-H
Advanced Pressure Module
APM-H Series
The APM-H series of pressure modules offers the functionality and
flexibility needed to perform pressure calibrations with your multi-

PSI
Pressure
Range*1
BAR
Pressure
Port*1
Reference
Port*2
Over
Pressure*3
Reference
Accuracy*4
6 month
accuracy*5
Part number
15 psi*6 Gauge 15.0000 1.03427 DRY DRY x 1.5 0.003% 0.010% APM015PGHG
50 psi Gauge 50.0000 3.44756 DRY DRY x 1.5 0.003% 0.010% APM050PGHG
100 psi Gauge 100.000 6.89512 DRY DRY x 1.5 0.003% 0.010% APM100PGHG
500 psi Gauge 500.000 34.4756 DRY DRY x 1.5 0.003% 0.010% APM500PGHG
1000 psi Gauge 1000.00 68.9513 DRY DRY x 1.5 0.003% 0.010% APM01KPGHG
15 psia*6 Absolute 15.0000 1.03427 DRY N/A x 1.5 0.003% 0.010% APM015PAHG
50 psia Absolute 50.0000 3.44756 DRY N/A x 1.5 0.003% 0.010% APM050PAHG
100 psia Absolute 100.000 6.89512 DRY N/A x 1.5 0.003% 0.010% APM100PAHG
500 psia Absolute 500.000 34.4756 DRY N/A x 1.5 0.003% 0.010% APM500PAHG
1000 psia Absolute 1000.00 68.9513 DRY N/A x 1.5 0.003% 0.010% APM01KPAHG
3000 psia Absolute 3000.00 206.854 DRY N/A x 1.25 0.003% 0.010% APM03KPAHG
Note *1  Non isolated transducer - dry air or non-corrosive gas compatible media only
Note *2  Media compatability on pressure or reference port side of the module - DRY indicates dry air or non-corrosive gas as
  compatible media.